MULTIMAGNETS is a professoional supplier of NdFeB magnets & assemblies for
years in China. With rich experience and professional technical team, has helped lots
of clients to achieve their magnetic projects.
Quality is our Culture:Multimagnets supply the best quality magnetics to customers
but based on highly competitive prices.
Main products: NdFeB Magnets, Standard & custom magnetic assemblies, like pot
magnets, mounting magnets, fishing magnet, magnetic separator and other custom
assemblies.

(mm)
L1
(mm)
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Strength
(kg)
PMR40-2 40 30 3.3 6.5 13.5 5 18.4 17
PMR50-2 50 40 3.3 6.5 13.5 5 23.2 27
PMR60-2 60 50 3.3 6.5 13.5 5 27.9 30
PMR80-2 80 70 3.3 6.5 13.5 5 37.8 33
PMR100-2 100 90 3.3 6.5 13.5 5 46.9 36
PMR120-2 120 110 3.3 6.5 13.5 5 56.5 40
Round base pot magnet (ceramic )
Model D(mm) D1(mm) D2(mm) H(mm) Weight(g) Strength(kg)
RBM30 30.61 3.96 6.35 4.78 18 5
RMB40 35.6 4.75 9.5 7.13 35 6.8

RBM90 96.3 9.65 32 12.95 495 54.5
RMB120 124.46 12.7 45 12.7 675 95
Note: all the strength of pot magnets are the vertical magnetic pull-force which make the magnet pull away
from the 20mm thickness steel plate of a tensile tester under ideal condition. (80mm/min)
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBO MULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----
The rubber coated magnets features neodymium magnets affixed to a flat steel disc
and coated by a black protective rubber coating to prevent surface scratches. It’s a
good idea to hold lights , camera, equipment, exhibit fixtures, tools or other holding
applications when in need to protect contacted steel surfaces.
Rubber coated magnet with Flat thread
Model D (mm) M H (mm) Weight (g) Strength (kg)
RCMF22 22 M4/M5/M6/1/4-20 6 10 3.5
RCMF31 31 M4/M5/M6/1/4-20 6 18 7.5
RCMF43 43 M4/M5/M6/1/4-20 6 30 10
RCMF66 66 M5/M6/M8 /M10 8 96 22
RCMF88 88 M6/M8 /M10 1/4-20 8 187 45
Rubber coated magnet with Internal thread
Model D
mm
H
mm
M D
mm
L
mm
Weight
g
Strength
kg
RCMI22 22 6 M4 M5 M6 1/4-20 8 11.5 11 3.5
RCMI31 31 6 M4 M5 M6 1/4-20 8 11.5 19 7.5
RCMI43 43 6 M4 M5 M6 1/4-20 8 10.5 31 10
RCMI66 66 8 M5 M6 M8 M10 12 13.5 100 22
RCMI88 88 8 M6 M8 M10 1/4-20 15 13.5 179 45
Note: all the strength of pot magnets are the vertical magnetic pull-force which make the magnet
pull away from the 20mm thickness steel plate of a tensile tester under ideal condition.
(80mm/min)
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBO MULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----
Rubber coated magnet with External thread
Model D
mm
H
mm
M L
mm
Weight
g
Strength
kg
RCME22 22 6 M4 M5 M6 1/4-20 13 11 3.5
RCME31 31 6 M4 M5 M6 1/4-20 21 22 7.5
RCME43 43 6 M4 M5 M6 1/4-20 21 34 10
RCME66 66 8 M5 M6 M8 M10 23 100 22
RCME88 88 8 M6 M8M10 1/4-20 23 184 45
Rubber coated magnet with Through hole
Model D
mm
H
mm
h
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
Weight
g
Strength
kg
RCMT22 22 6 3 4 8.2 8 3.5
RCMT31 31 6 3 6 9 20 7.5
RCMT43 43 6 2 7.5 12.8 27 10
RCMT66 66 8 3 5.5 22 100 22
RCMT88 88 8 3 6.6 22 182 45
Note: all the strength of pot magnets are the vertical magnetic pull-force which make the magnet
pull away from the 20mm thickness steel plate of a tensile tester under ideal condition.
(80mm/min)
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBO MULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----
Rubber coated magnet with Countersunk hole
Model D (mm) H (mm) h (mm) d1 (mm) d2 (mm) Weight (g) Strength(kg)
RCMC22 22 6 3.5 4 8.2 8 3.5
RCMC31 31 6 3.5 6 9 20 7.5
Rubber coated magnets with handle are ideal for use in those environments where
a soft touch is required like hold prints on client vehicles, boats , cars or even plane.
Model D (mm) H (mm) Weight (g) Strength (kg)
RCMH43 43 68 50 10
RCMH66 66 89.5 150 22
RCMH88 88 89.5 200 45
Note: all the strength of pot magnets are the vertical magnetic pull-force which make the magnet
pull away from the 20mm thickness steel plate of a tensile tester under ideal condition.
(80mm/min)
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBOMULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----
Rubber coated magnet in Block shape
Model L (mm) B (mm) M H (mm) Weight (g) Strength (kg)
RCMB43-1 43 31 1*M4 6.9 27 8
RCMB43-2 43 31 2*M4 6.9 28 9
These magnet assembly is called as magnetic cleaning pig which often used to
remove iron-sulfides and ferrous debris in gas and hydrocarbon pipelines.
Note: all the strength of pot magnets are the vertical magnetic pull-force which make the magnet
pull away from the 20mm thickness steel plate of a tensile tester under ideal condition.
(80mm/min)
Model L (in) L1 (in) W (in) H (in) Weight (g) Gauss (Gs)
PMP80 3 1/16 2 1 1/8 41/64 170 4300
PMP130 5 3.97 2 7/32 41/64 665.8 4100
NINGBOMULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
PC Template embedded part sleeve fixed magnetic seat
Model D1 mm D2 mm M H mm
NFM45-M8 45 40 8 8
NFM45-M10 45 40 10 8
NFM54-M12 54 48 12 10
NFM54-M16 54 48 16 10
NFM60-M20 60 53.8 20 10
NFM77-M24 77.2 73 24 12
Model D1 mm D2mm d1 mm D2 mm H mm Weight g Strength N
BM-D55 55 44.6 15 9 10 127.9 700
BM-D70 70 59.6 15 9 10 230 1200
Model D mm D1 mm M H mm
FM65-M12 64.5 60 12 12
FM65-M16 64.5 60 16 12
FM65-M20 64.5 60 20 12
FM65-M24 78 74 24 12
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBO MULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----

Model D
mm
M
mm
L
mm
Magnetic field
(GS)
Working temperature
(℃)
Weight
(kg)
MB200 19 M6/M8/N 200 8000-12000 ≤200 0.50
MB250 19 M6/M8/N 250 8000-12000 ≤200 0.58
MB300 19 M6/M8/N 300 8000-12000 ≤200 0.70
MBL150 25 M6/M8/N 150 8000-13000 ≤200 0.56
MBL200 25 M6/M8/N 200 8000-13000 ≤200 0.74
MBL300 25 M6/M8/N 300 8000-13000 ≤200 0.91
MBL400 25 M6/M8/N 400 8000-13000 ≤200 1.41
Remark: Other special sizes can be customized as customers requirements.
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBO MULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----

rigorous handling, are often used in hoppers in the plastics industry. For an even higher level of
protection, double and triple banked grids can be manufactured.
Circular magnetic frame (NdFeB)
Model D
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Qty of tube
(pc)
Magnetic field
(GS)
Weight
(kg)
MGR150 150 125 40 3 8000-12000 1.50
MGR200 200 175 40 4 8000-12000 2.60
MGR250 250 225 40 5 8000-12000 4.00
MGR300 300 275 40 6 8000-12000 5.70
MGR350 350 325 40 7 8000-12000 7.80
MGR400 400 375 40 8 8000-12000 9.90
MGR450 450 425 40 9 8000-12000 12.20
MGR500 500 475 40 10 8000-12000 14.90
MGR500 550 525 40 11 8000-12000 19.50
MGR600 600 575 40 12 8000-12000 23.20
Remark: Other special sizes can be customized as customers requirements.
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBO MULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----
Square magnetic frame
Model L
mm
W
mm
H
mm
Qty of tube
(pc)
Magnetic field
(GS)
Weight
(kg)
MGF150 150 150 40 3 8000-12000 2.5
MGF200 200 200 40 4 8000-12000 4.1
MGF250 250 250 40 5 8000-12000 6.1
MGF300 300 300 40 6 8000-12000 8.4
MGF350 350 350 40 7 8000-12000 11.1
MGF400 400 400 40 8 8000-12000 14.3
MGF450 450 450 40 9 8000-12000 17.8
MGF500 500 500 40 10 8000-12000 21.6
MGF550 550 550 40 11 8000-12000 25.9
MGF600 600 600 40 12 8000-12000 30.5
Remark: Other special sizes can be customized as customers requirements.
Website : www.multi-techmag.com Email: info@multi-techmag.com
NINGBOMULTIMAGNETS TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
---------Magnetic Integrity Solutions -----